
 
 

Board of Directors Contact List FY18 

Name                   Cell Phone                Email                                 

Ed Jamison    847-494-1791  edjamison@pccharterschool.org 

Nick Kotzamanis   847-226-9489  nkotzamanis@pccharterschool.org 

Brian Colon    773-575-5950  bconlon@pccharterschool.org 

Angela Lewis    224-456-7667  alewis@pccharterschool.org 

Devon Mann     773- 844-2771  dmann@pccharterschool.org 

Marcelo Chiodi   847-505-8333  mchiodi@pccharterschool.org 

Nell Anen    847-271-7619  nanen@pccharterschool.org 

Dan Fedor    312-476-9196  dfedor@pccharterschool.org 

Sue Ross    847-903-5004  sross@pccharterschool.org 

Abe Janis    661 755-3277  ajanis@pccharterschool.org 

PCCS Staff 

Geoff Deigan    312-401-4372  gdeigan@pccharterschool.org 

Janette Siegel    847-212-1187  jsiegel@pccharterschool.org 

Tony Zamiar    224 636-6819  tzamiar@pccharterschool.org 

Jessica Loustaunau   224-639-2676  jloustaunau@pccharterschool.org 
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